
DAY DATE
YESTERDAY 
REMAINING

ADMISSION DISCHARGE TOTAL IP
OCCUPANCY 

%

Tue 01-Apr-25 808 195 180 823 86

Wed 02-Apr-25 823 157 149 831 86

Thu 03-Apr-25 831 160 149 842 88

Fri 04-Apr-25 842 129 150 821 85

Sat 05-Apr-25 821 147 146 822 85

Sun 06-Apr-25 822 34 41 815 85

Mon 07-Apr-25 815 220 208 827 86

Tue 08-Apr-25 827 177 157 847 88

Wed 09-Apr-25 847 224 221 850 88

Thu 10-Apr-25 850 146 157 839 87

Fri 11-Apr-25 839 138 146 831 86

Sat 12-Apr-25 831 136 149 818 85

Sun 13-Apr-25 818 28 28 818 85

Mon 14-Apr-25 818 204 197 825 86

Tue 15-Apr-25 825 167 135 857 89

Wed 16-Apr-25 857 156 161 852 89

Thu 17-Apr-25 852 133 162 823 86

Fri 18-Apr-25 823 69 42 850 88

Sat 19-Apr-25 850 125 172 803 83

Sun 20-Apr-25 803 62 35 830 86

Mon 21-Apr-25 830 190 201 819 85

Tue 22-Apr-25 819 185 163 841 87

Wed 23-Apr-25 841 169 192 818 85

Thu 24-Apr-25 818 146 128 836 87

Fri 25-Apr-25 836 175 181 830 86

Sat 26-Apr-25 830 122 138 814 85

Sun 27-Apr-25 814 95 85 824 86

Mon 28-Apr-25 824 175 187 812 84

Tue 29-Apr-25 812 200 189 823 86

Wed 30-Apr-25 823 180 155 848 88
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